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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5 Masters

Place

[N

O©oo~NOOP~WN

DNF

Bib Time

410 1:39:52
445 1:39:52
403 1:39:52
411 1:39:52
437 1:39:52
424 1:39:52
415 1:39:52
423 1:39:52
443 1:39:52
448 1:39:52
428 1:39:52
429 1:39:52
405 1:39:52
441 1:39:52
406 1:39:52
404 1:39:52
440 1:39:52
413 1:39:52
434 1:39:52
426 1:39:52
436 1:39:52
412 1:39:52
446 1:39:52
416 1:39:52
402 1:39:52
408 1:39:52
431 1:39:52
444 1:39:52
414 1:39:52
407 1:39:52
430 1:39:52
418 1:39:52
449 1:39:52
442 1:39:52
439 1:39:52
421 1:39:52
409 1:41:16
427 1:43:27
401 1:43:48
433 1:44:00
435 1:44:00
420 1:49:20
432 1:50:02
425 1:54:49
422 1:55:50
417 DNF

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:24
0:03:35
0:03:56
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:09:28
0:10:10
0:14:57
0:15:58
0:00:00

37 miles

First Name
Mike
Michael
Tim
Charles
Joe
Stephen
Evan

Jeff

David
Mark

Erik
Jonathan
Travis
Sasha
Ted

Pete

lliya

Mike
Shannon
Dave
Mark
David
Claudio
Zechariah
Donald
Christopher
Dino
Ryan
Adam
Juan
Matthew
Marc
James
Timothy
Christopher
Russell
Timothy
Jesse
Raniel
Everett
Julius Erwin
Benjamin
Rade
Doron
Wouter
Todd

Results by Velocity Results

Stage 1
Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race

May 23, 2015
22.23 mph 46 starters
Last Name Team
Dellacava NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Torney Unattached
Boring Team ProPower Coaching
Dow NEBC
Rousseau CoachChris.ca/TedVelikonja
Kohr The Bike Hub
Fox Unattached
Ker Photon Racing P/b Engineered Assemblies
Tate Syracuse Bicycle Racing
Wendolowski Northampton Cycling Club
Nedeau Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
O'Connor NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club
Smiljanic Unattached
Clark 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Buletza Team Fit Werx
Simeonov nantucket velo
Engstrom State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
Purcell Drummond Cycles
Mingori Minuteman Road Club
Richards Bethel Cycle
Dreher Unattached
Torres Unattached
Gardner 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Bishop Unattached
Cugini NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Piskopanis Atlas Sports
Tomb NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Fabian Kissena Cycling Club
Cruz CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Payne CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Hammond Fit Werx
Willsey 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Tapply QT2 Systems
Schwenker EECT/Green Arm Bandits
Holden NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Daley Bikeway Source
Moore Green Mtn Bike Club
Babala Unattached
Porter Paradise Racing
Quito CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Ho Tall Sock Racing
Popovic Pop Works
Lipshitz Team Montclair Bikery
Hoogenboom CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Griffin Comprehensive Racing
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FIRST STOP

City

Medford
South Burlington
South Orange
Newton
Milton

West Lebanon
West Hartford
Toronto
Syracuse
Hatfield
Belchertown
Lunenburg
Roxbury
South Boston
Winooski
Ipswich
Nantucket
Bedford
Thetford
Worcester
Newtown
Chestnut Hill
Brooklyn
Charlotte
Marlborough
Stoneham
Pelham
Somerville
Brooklyn
Yonkers

New York
Waitsfield
Hinesburg
Sherborn
Westhampton Beach
Boxborough
Watertown
Charlotte
Nashua
Rutland
Astoria
Scarborough
Katonah
Livingston
Bronx
Sandown

5/23/2015 7:28 PM

State
MA
VT
NJ
MA
ON
NH
CT
ON
NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
VT
MA
MA
NH
VT
MA
CT
MA
NY
VT
MA
MA
NH
MA
NY
NY
NY
VT
VT
MA

MA
MA
VT

NH
VT

NY
ME
NY
NJ

NY
NH
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